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NeORDEN MUNEGIPIE, R RARACT i POB T GTAL

1 PUREAL 26.68 18138

2 SFERNA 26694 52389

3 PUCRUZ 27458 15248

4 CHFRON 28460 21524

5 PULLAN 2936 55136

6 ICVING 29469 15042

7 UNION 294102 11687

8 VILRIO 29.90 14313

9 CADIZ 30.01 117871
10 SJAZNA 30.41 10533
217 PENPUE 3053 24152
12 REALEJ 30655 O o
13 QUESAD 30461 10997%
14 SLBARR 30.75 40335
15 LINARE 30479 60068
A6 MIERES 30,91 70871
17 CACERE 30.98 48005
18 ROTA 31.01 16856
19 HDUQUE 31.02 14767
20 ARRECI 31,09 12886
2% VARZOB . 81421 12451
22 JFRONT e e | 130900
23 UBEDA 31.31 28956
24 GUADIX 31433 24704
25 TENERI SLes3 133100
26 LANGRE 31.76 - 65860
27 SOLANA 31.85 14948
28 CARTAY 31.86 13041
29 PGENIL 3191 30185
30 OVIEDO F1w9d 127058
31 PALENC 32.05 48216
92 NERVA 32.10 12686
33 ALMERI 32.10 86791
34 MALAGO 32412 11208
25 ALORA 32414 15152
36 ADRA 32.14 15661
S CUENCA 32.16 27007
38 TACORO 22alf 10282
39 ALJUAN 32.22 24963
40 CABRA 32.24 20739

41 SANTUR 32.26 25570
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79
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JAEN

ALMADE
PUSMAR
CAROLI
MANZAN
LAVIAN
VCARRI
PPUENT
MALAGA
VILCAN
HUEL VA
AVILA

SOCUEL
BAZA

ALLER

PORTUG

PALRIO

VALDEP
VMALAG
VILLAM
MESIDO
ABCIER
CAMAS
MOTRIL
ALMUNE
BESEGU
RINCON
VILLAB
MARTOS
CALANA
PALMAS
CORDOB
ARFRON
CAZORL
OROTAV
HELLIN
BAILEN
MER IDA
TARRAG
PONFER
REINGS
CABUEY

32.28
32629
32.35
32443
32.46
3247
32.48
32,49
32e52
32.54
32.56
32657
32.61
32661
3268
32.70
32.73
32.73
32473
32.75
3276
32.83
32.83
32.89
32.90
32.94
32.95
32495
32.95
33.03
33.24
33.24
3325
33427
33429
33.30
33.41
38443
33450
33.51
33,53

38654

64917
13443
35505
12854
17846
14946
15683
13915
301048
10113
14384
27051
14828
20440
28689
22584
187157
25706
35061
11069
16190
11513
16047
24734
14603
14957
1357
15523
23950
11444
193862
198148
24197
12232
22371
27185
11245
34297
43519
31053
10044
11737
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96
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102
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
158
112
(113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

GALDAR
ANDUJA

" BAENA

CAMARG
MONTEF
ALBACE
VILBAR
LEON
SMRAUR
ALGECI
CIRODR
ALMEND
MEBRO
LENA
CREAL
ESTERD
MONTIL
BARFRA
CONSUE
TOLEDO
AZUAGA
ANTEQU
MONTOR
DAIMIE
PLASEN
RONDA
SESTAO
MCAMPO
OLIVEN
NIJAR
AVILES
TCAMPO
GRANAD
CAZSIE
VILSER
TREINA
ZAMORA
TDJIME
AGUILA
ACAMPO
GCANAR
PUERIO

33.58
33.58
33.60
33.62
33.63
33.63
33.69
33.71
33.76
33.76
33.78
33,78
33.80
33.81
33.88
32492
33.94
33.99
34,01
34.05
34,06
34.07
34,10
34,10
34.10
34.10
34012
344,15
34420
34.25
34427
34429
34430
34433
34041
34041
34044
34.46
34049
34452
34,453
34453

16160
32185
2196
12822
13874
14469
15447
13483
28258
66317
12981
20884
27881
16457
37081
L8231
23896
18411
10572
40651
16306
42327
14950
19625
21297
28831
24992
14327
12956
11539
48503
10584
157178
110109
20812
31900
42060
14204
15250
15618
11963
12612
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139
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
153
152
153
154
155
156
15%
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

ORENSE
ZAFRA
LUCENA
MURC IA
JCABAL
JUMILL
FNUNEZ
JIFRON
EJCABA
SANTAN
BARACA
GUADAL
MONDRA
TERUEL
SEGOVI
TRUJIL
VALLAD
CURDIA
PORCUN
TARIFS
SALA
FOBEJU
DURANG
LEPE
BPCOND
MUROS
VEFRON
ILLORA
ALGAZU
LOJA
VGAROS
BAEZA
SAGUNT
OFRONT
CARAVA
BEJAR
LEBRIJ
TORREL
RODA
HOV ERA
ISCRIS
VAALCA

34,53
34457
34,58
34.58
34462
34462
34,66
34,79
34,86
34,87
34.93
34,95
34.97
34,98
34.98
34499
35.00
35,03
35.04
35,04
35.04
35.05
35415
35.18
35420
35021
35.23

35,24

35425
3Bu28
3529
35,31
35432
35.38
35.38
35441
35.43
35445
35446
35.50
35.54
3554

64153
10723
28287
249738
19268
21590
11796
11056
10988
118435
77802
21230
14148
19726
33360
13326
1151 807F
11988
10516
18042
90498
14887
14417
10038
11947
10029
13553
14179
11221
25976
20771
15461
40293
11312
20735
16357
20937
31021
12182
14307
12330
13189
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169
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171
Lr2
173
174
| o
176
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178
479
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
198
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

BURJAS
DENIA
CASTUE
RUTE
CCRIPT
TOMELL
MARBEL
ARUCAS
ALREAL
VRROBL
ALCANT
POZOBL
VIGO
SROQUE
L AGUNA
ALCAUD
RAVILL
SCPALM
AGUIME
BURGOS
ALCANI
TOTANA
OSUNA
TORREN
MORA
DBENIT
SORIA
PUECAZ
GUECHO
LINEA
MOARNA
LORRIO
HUESCR
CARTAG
SEVILL
VICORD
MORATA
CNARCE
IZNAJA
MISLAT
TVALLD
AGUILR

3554
35457
Bhe B8
35460
35460
35.61
3564
25673
35.74
35.78
3519
35.79
35.81
35.82
35.82
35.86
35488
35489
35,92
5497
35499
36,01
36,02
36.02
36,03
36.07
36611
36.14
36617
36.18
36422
36+25
36427
36,27
36.30
36431
3643b
36.36
36437
36.39
36040
36044

17624
12185
10160
13106
14608
27815
12069
25980
23314
21328
15748
16020
144914
17126
57344
17403
12524
12967
10476
82177
10035
14281
20775
24042
10657
25248
19301
11374
22951
59456
12736
20914
11198
123630
442300
15719
14029
20980
till
10931
12890
16409



210
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

YECLA
CEHEGI
ALICAN
MONTIJ
TOBARR
ARCHID
BUJALA
CARMON
RENTER
MORFRO
BADAJO
S1TGES
CORURA
ALBURQ
PAMPLO
GALDAC
IRUN
MARCHE
REQUEN
ALMORA
MULA
GIJON
SIEROD
OLVERA
FRESIE
CASTRI
TORTOS
PASAJE
TORO
COIN
HERNAN
BASAUR
SBTIRA
CARREN
CPLANA

GANDIA

GUIMAR
JATIVA
LORCA
CATARR
SUECA
ONTENI

36449
36453
36453
36454
36455
36459
36.62
36.76
36,78
36479
3679
36482
3684
36.85
36487
3689
36,98
36.99
37,04
37.09
37.10
37.10
BT412
37415
3727
w2 ¥
3730
37487
3742
3744
37.46
37.46
3747
BTsD ]
37.56
37.61
3766
37.69
37.69
37.70
37.70
37.71

20999
15928
121012
14961
11149
11594
11475
28216
18642
35248
96217
10941
177502
10054
97880
10431
29814
20600
18933
11141
14721
124714
34574
10982
10498
12382
43267
15036
10218
20557
13080
23030
13384
11128
62493
20340
10972
19896
58641
11680
20612
18787
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253
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255
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257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

265 .

266
267
268
269

279 .

271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

279

280
281
282
283

284

285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293

BENAVE
CORRIO
ECIJA
CIEZA
BARBAS
EIBAR
MONOVA
CALAHO
LUARCA
CATARR
ASTORG
FCAUDI
BILBAD
CONSTA
VALCAM
GETAFE
TOPACH
CUAPOB
GAVA
CARLOT
AMPOST
CASRIO
LOGRORN
ASPE
CREVIL
TOLOSA
ARANJU
NOVELD
PALRIO
UTIEL
LERIDA
VALENC
CALATA
ORIHUE
TELDE
NOYA
LUGO
ALGEME
ELGOIB
ONDA
ALMANS
VINARO

37.72
37413
3773
3774
37«76
37.82
37.91
21893
37496
37.97
38.06
38.06
38.08
384,13
38414
38.15
38617
38.18
38424
38,27
38,27
38433
38437
38442
38,50
38.50
38.60
38.61
38,61
38.66
38473
38.82
38.84
38.89
3890
38,91
38.96
39.02
39,03
39.03
39.04
39.05

10080
15083
49762
22438
10227
31725
10393
14462
25211
11204
10101
14799
297942
13488
10843
21895
11184
10571
15¥25
10611
12507
11842
61292
10277
14030
16281
2vess
12900
15691
12542
63850
505066
17940
44791
L
12241
58264
19087
10847
12414
15383
10968
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308
309
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N
BYa
313
314
219
316
3

318

319
320
321
322
323
324
528
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
328

SANTIA
PALMA

COGRAM
ESPLUG
CIUDAD
ADUERO
IBIZA

GERONA
SLUCIA
GOZON

MLEMOS
VILLAL
REDOND
ELCHE

VAUXO

ARAHAL
FLLOBR
ZARAGO
CANGAS
MONREI

TUDELA

LALIN
PRICOR
MADRID
INGENI
ELDA
CORNEL
UTRERA
CULLER
BERJA
FIGUER
ALMONT
OLIVA
TUY
ABESOS
REUS
GRADOD
VITORI
VILLAJ
SSEBAS
VIVERD
PLLOBR

39.05
39,17
39.30
39.36
39042
39.42
39.43
39.44
39.54
29455
39.58
39.60
39.66
39.66
39.75
394,77
39.80
39.80
39.82
39.86
39,90
40,03
40,03
40,08

40412

40412
40.17
40,31
40435
40440
40445
40456
40486
40.88
40.93
40499
41.03
41.05
41.16
41.16
41.38
41 .41

57165
159089
32590
12393
12228
13454
11259
32784
11081
12426
20741
20264
17206
73278
18596
17361
12201
326316
17115
13295
16456
19627
25168
2259931
10899
28128
24714
41126
14103
12695
17548
11538
14579
12671
15801
41014
16343
14411
10959
135149
13274
14131
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352
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354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377

VILLAR
BLLOBR
PATERN
GUITIR
ALCOY

FONSAG
MSEGUR
FELANI
TARAZO

VILGEL

BERMED
MANISE
VERGAR
ALMURC
BARCEL
BADALO
AYAMON
HOSPIT
ALGUAD
ARTEIJ
VILPAN
CARCAG
CSEGUR
INCA
VILAROD
ALCIRA
VALLS
MANACO
PETREL
DHERMA
MARIN
SJAVIE
LLANER
SAVIRA
SARRIA
VILLEN
DALIAS
PONTEV
TARRAS
HUESCA
SILLED
RIBEIR

41 .46
41.51
41459
41,62
41ut2
41.74
41,80
41,85
41497
42,01
42.02
42,14
42,22
42,28
42438
42 41
42 o 45
42455
42,57
42 .66
42,71
sy
42,87
43,19
43436
43440
43,42
43,53
43,66
K311
44412
44,16
44,17
44,18
44,23
464,24
44,25
44,39
44460
44,70
44,99
45414

24516
19968
16951
10406
51081
12423
16308
¥LT8Y
12059
25669
13781
13097
13162
11¢36
1557863
922571
13230
122813
31004
10887
11985
11937
13219
13816
12168
26669
11886
19224

10616 -

27696
18519
10284
10174
12083
14759
21952
14277
50483
92254
24377
11758
20697
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379
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385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419

OLEIRO
SFGUIX
BENICA
MAHON
LLMAYO
TARDOZ
BUEU
GRANOL
SALAS
PUESON
LARACH
BURRIA
VICH
MOL INS
SABADE
PRAVIA
MATARO
NARON
AHENAR
CAONIS
ALMAZO
ARZ UA
CARBAL
CHANTA
MANRES
BETANZ
IGUALA
OUTES
PUENTA
OLOT
LLANES
JODAR
RIANJO
PILORNA
TINEO
ORTIGE
MOS
BOIRO
VVICIO
SANGEN
SCOMBA
VCRUCE

45,42
45,45
45454
46,07
46468
46 .85
47.07
47,11
4717
47.19
47426
47430
47448
47,61
47.76
47.80
47499
48.02
48,13
48,16
48 4 40
48,98
49,08
49,26
49,76
50617
50 ¢ 40
51451
52,02
52,02
53,25
53,63
53,65
54 4 44
54459
55,83
56471
56,89
57458
60,91
63432
64451

10310
10307
10627
16619
10664
10794
10317
20194
11977
10598
12708
18616
20303
10191
105152
11421
41128
16436
25123
10261
10178
10470
22131
14116
52216
10223
19866
10734
14552
17185
17451
14424
10484
14707
20347
20391
10014
12661
20333
11027
12115
11223



428 ESTRAD 64,93 28716
421 ORDENE 6687 11770
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